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Nom

STAY TEAM
PUISSANCE QUATRE
LES QUATRES M

LES GUIGNOLS

LES INDELOGEABLES
VIN100 GAGNANT
BRUCHE
MOSSIG OLD STARS
STARS SEVENTY FOUR
LES MOUSQUETAIRES
HASLACH -MUNSTER |
MUNSTER I

MATH

OBJECTIF ZERO
HASLACH -MUNSTER |
LES DEROQUEURS
MOMMENHEIM |1
MOMMENHEIM 11
MINIMOYS

LES LAMAS
BREDELERS
HASLACH 111

Rapide
1983 R
2137 R
2125 R
1808 R
1893 R
1760 R
2008 R
1970 R
1915R
1895 R
1652 R
1695 R
1590 R
1472 R
1375 R
1525 R
1740 R
1420 R
1390 R
1535 R
1437 R

919 R

Rapide 4 joueurs
Classement apres la ronde 9

Cat.
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER

Ligue Club

ALS
ALS

ALS
LOR
ALS
ALS
ALS

ALS
ALS
ALS

ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS

C.E. Bruche

Haslach
Munster Echiquier du Val
Mundolsheim

Haslach
Bischwiller
Mommenheim

Mommenheim

Haslach

Pts
8Y2

6%
5%
5%

4Y2
4Y>
4Y2
4Y>
4Y2
4Y>

3%
3%
3%

1%%
(0]

Tr.

38%
41
41Y%
40
37
43
41Y5
38%2
36%
40%2
39%
36
31
30
29%
29
33%
32
29%
34
29
28

Cu.

41Y>
36%2
32
28
28%
30%2
27%
26%2
26%
26%2
23
20
18
20%2
20
14%
21%
17
13
16
Y2
0

Perf
2338
2121
2058
1879
1892
1940
1918
1815
1838
1831
1798
1684
1604
1600
1575
1490
1574
1432
1373
1437
1196

642

2338
2121
2058
1879
1892
1940
1918
1815
1838
1831
1798
1684
1604
1600
1575
1490
1574
1432
1373
1437
1196
642
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